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Cast Iron Bolt Hole Swivel Castor Brake 125mm

300kg Load

Product code: BZEH125CIBJBH12SWB

Pressed steel swivel castor with a 12mm bolt hole fixing with a
cast iron wheel with ball bearings and a total lock brake. Wheel
diameter 125mm, tread width 38mm, overall height 155mm,

Load capacity 300kg.not high temp

Diameter (mm)

Castor Type

Fixing Option

Height (mm)

Wheel Material

Colour / Shore Hardness
Temperature Resistance
Bearing Type

Load Capacity (kg)
Tread (mm)

Swivel Radius (mm)
Head Dia (mm)

Fork Thickness (mm)

To Suit Fixing Bolt (mm)

125

Swivel with Total Lock Brake
Bolt Hole

156

Cast Iron

Black Painted Cast Iron
-30°C TO +80 °C

Ball

300

38

115

76

3

12
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